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Table 8 Number of Persons Impeached—By Service Agencies

i~ A

Unit :

Person

A A PRI BE W
Impeached person service agencies

A A d

Number of persons impeached

106+
2017

107#
2018

108# [ 109+
2019 | 2020

110+
2021

111#
2022

2L
QP

Total

R

Office of the President

LR Yl £

Academia Sinica

B ¢ 4

Academia Historica

R 7&E 2 €K

National Security Council

I SEE

National Security Bureau

7 Fetn

Executive Yuan
MR AT 4 B
Ministry of the Interior

b2 3R AT 4 B

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
R 3T s b
Ministry of National Defense
B R T A 1
Ministry of Finance

FT I
Ministry of Education
AT i
Ministry of Justice
EAIE AT M
Ministry of Economic Affairs
LR FE AT
Ministry of Transportation and Communications
2 iR PTG B R

Ministry of Culture

fEd As IR AT B
Ministry of Health and Welfare
FER TR
Ministry of Labor

B g BT TR M
Ministry of Digital Affairs
B8 2 et | &
National Science and Technology Council
FRLR§

Mongolian & Tibetan Affairs Commission

32

36

28 54

28

53

FH KR AR BEbA
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Table

Agencies (Cont. 1)

Number of Persons Impeached — By Service

Hi=: R

Unit :

Person

ASE A A PRIZ S BE 5
Impeached person service agencies

Number

AR A

of persons impeached

106
2017

107#
2018

108
2019

109#
2020

110#
2021

111#
2022

HixL R g

Overseas Community Affairs Council
TR N g 5 Y
Directorate-General of Budget, Accounting and
Statistics. Executive Yuan

Frc A TR AT ST S M
Directorate-General of Personnel Administration,
Executive Yuan

RysELR ¢

National Development Council
Wﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%iﬁgﬁﬁ%%w
Veterans Affairs Council
H&pEFr

National Palace Museum
AR+t R §ET BB
Atomic Energy Council, Executive Yuan
AR L ELR 6§ ETRBH

Council of Agriculture, Executive Yuan
Pk M

Central Bank

PLERLR §ETEBY

Central Election Commission

ARy FEF TR
Environmental Protection Administration,
~Bi A ¢

Mainland Affairs Council, Executive Yuan
AR

Fair Trade Commission

ez LR A 2

Public Construction Commission, Executive Yuan
RAA%ELR ¢

Council of Indigenous Peoples
BELRETETEBY

Ocean Affairs Council

ERAR G ETDM

Hakka Affairs Council
GRESUERE Y N

National Communications Commission
EREFHRLR

Financial Supervisory Commission
Kt 2P HLH ¢

Aviation Safety Council

Source : Department of Supervisory Operations, Control Yuan
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Table

Agencies (Cont. 2)

Number of Persons Impeached — By Service

Hi=: R

Unit :

Person

AR A A PRIZ S B w

Number of persons impeached

AR A

Impeached person service agencies 106-#

2017

107#
2018

108 &
2019

109#
2020

110#
2021

I
2022

A TR
Taiwan Provincial Government
AR R T TR M
Fujian Provincial Government
e r 5L R ¢
Transitional Justice Commission
A TR M

New Taipei City Government
A BT
Taipei City Government

FOE T T E TR B
Taoyuan City Government
30 BT
Taichung City Government

$ e TR
Tainan City Government
BieD F AT B M
Kaohsiung City Government
¥R T AT R B
Yilan County Government
OB T TR M
Hsinchu County Government
AR AT TR M
Miaoli County Government
EVARE A ¥=9ur i
Changhua County Government
B AR BRI T TG B
Nantou County Government
Z AR T TR B
Yunlin County Government
EEBD I ETB M
Chiayi County Government
B A BA PR AT R 15 B
Pingtung County Government
T A BT R 1S
Taitung County Government
TER T B M
Hualien County Government
BRI E AT R
Penghu County Government
AR BT
Keelung City Government
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Table 8 Number of Persons Impeached—By Service
Agencies (Cont. End)

i~
Unit : Person

A A PRI BE W)
Impeached person service agencies

Number

A SH % A i
of persons impeached

106-#
2017

107#
2018

108# | 109# | 110# | 111#
2019 | 2020 | 2021 | 2022

ATE S FORE R b

Hsinchu City Government

£ FCREAT R

Chiayi City Government

& P BRI T b s b

Kinmen County Government

WL R FC T T

Lienchiang County Government

RpEY

Legislative Yuan

7k

Judical Yuan

BEEIGER

High Administrative Courts

SR ENLER §

Public Functionary Disciplinary Sanction
- S

Supreme Court
Lal(ZHEMARZR)

Various levels of courts (include Intellectual
b} Tk IR

Supreme Administrative Court
TAF 2R E BN

Taiwan High Court and its branches
AERFEEREP AT
Fuchien High Court Kinmen Branch Court
4@

Examination Yuan

4 3

Ministry of Examination

EAI8 T T A

Ministry of Civil Service

aFrA R 9rkdpir A £ FRL R ¢
Public Service Pension Fund Supervisory Board
SR RRERTAR G

Civil Service Protection and Training Commission
R

Control Yuan

FEM TR Y

National Audit Office

His

Others




